
$1,600,000

919 WASHINGTON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33019
https://miamirealestateinc.com

Enjoy your tropical lifestyle in this luxurious, turnkey 4 Bd/3 Bath,
2 car garage home! Contemporarily designed and situated 1
block from the Intracoastal in the heart of Hollywood Lakes, this
home has been completely remodeled, featuring Italian porcelain
flooring, Italian kitchen cabinetry, high end appliances, impact
windows and doors, gas stove, walk in closet […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 3 Lot Size Units: Square Feet

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Year built: 1964



Location Details
County Or Parish: Broward County Elementary School: Hollywood Centl

Middle/Junior School: Olsen High School: South Broward

Zoning Description: Residential

Property details
Total Building Area: 2904 Direction Faces: South

Subdivision Name: HOLLYWOOD LAKES SEC Lot Size Square Feet: 9226

Parcel Number: 514214021443 Possession: Closing & Funding

Lot Size Area: 9226 Property Condition: Updated/Remodeled

Property Features



Exterior Features:
Fence,Security/High Impact
Doors,Lighting,Porch,Patio

Interior Features: Breakfast Bar,Bedroom on Main
Level,Closet Cabinetry,First Floor Entry,Living/Dining
Room,Sitting Area in Master,Walk-In Closet(s)

Window Features: Blinds,Impact
Glass

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool

Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre Parking Features: Attached,Circular
Driveway,Driveway,Garage

Security Features: Smoke
Detector(s)

Appliances: Some Gas
Appliances,Dryer,Dishwasher,Disposal,Gas Range,Gas
Water Heater,Ice Maker,Microwave,Refrigerator,Self
Cleaning Oven,Washer

Architectural Style: Detached,One
Story

Construction Materials: Block

Cooling: Central Air Cooling Y/N: 1

Covered Spaces: 2 Flooring: Other

Garage Spaces: 2 Garage Y/N: 1

Heating: Central Heating Y/N: 1

Pets Allowed: No Pet
Restrictions,Yes

Sewer: Public Sewer

View: Garden,Pool Patio and Porch Features: Open,Patio,Porch

Roof: Barrel Water Source: Public

Attached Garage Y/N: 1 Stories: 1

Miscellaneous
Public
Survey
Section: 14

Syndication Remarks: Enjoy your tropical lifestyle in this luxurious, turnkey 4
bedroom 3 bath, 2 car garage home!

Year Built
Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11214557

Fees & Taxes



Tax Annual Amount: 14142 Tax Year:
2021

Tax Legal Description: HOLLYWOOD LAKES SECTION 1-32 B E1/2 OF LOT
10,LOT 11 BLK 57

Courtesy of
Office Name: Jonathan Solomon Realty


